
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Whether 
related
party?

1 M/s  KSK 
Electricity 
Financing 
India 
Private 
Limited,
 Registered 
Office at 8-
2-
293/82/A/
431/A, 
ROAD 
NO.22, 
JUBILEE 
HILLS 
HYDERA
BAD TG 
500033 
IN..

30-01-2021 ₹ 5,29,86,823.00 No Nil

2
ICICCI 
BANK 05-11-2021 81901256 No Nil

₹ 13,48,88,079.00 ₹ 3,32,62,740.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 100.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 10,16,25,339.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Namratha Power Private Limited   Date of commencement of CIRP:  12th April 2021 List of creditors as on: 25th November 2021

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set- off

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
anyAmount of claim

admitted
Nature of claim Amount 

covered by
guarantee

% of voting share in
CoC

Nil

0 Form C No 0 Nil 81901256 Nil

Since OTS has been 
executed there is no 
outstanding claim as 
per the books of CD.

₹ 3,32,62,740.00 Form C No 100 Nil ₹ 1,97,24,083.00


